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Steffani and his Silver Songsters
Raymonde and his Band of Banjos‘Music Round the Campfire"
Sweet and lovely"The Hunchback of Notre Dame"
These are hits
Newsree! with

dagerWalter Gieseking and Philharmonic
Orchestra, "Symphonic Variations"
(Franck)
Tiana Lemnitz (soprano)
Columbia Broadcasting Symphony,
Close down

ANY / DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

"Les Eolides" (Franck)

:

4.30
5. 0
5.45
7. 0
7.10
7,30

7.48

8.0

10, 0
11. 0
11.30

70 & 845a.m. LONDON NEWS
"Music While You. Work"
Devotional Service
For My Lady: Popular instru-
mental combinations, the Musical
From the talkies: Favourite ballads
Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)
Operetta"Music While You Work"
Light and bright
Broadcast French lesson for post-
primary schools
3.30 Sports results
Classical hour
Café music
4.45 Sports results
Children’s session
Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS and Talk)
State Placement announcements
Local news. service
"Famous Trials’: Talk by aDunedin Barrister
EVENING PROGRAMME:Arthur Fiedler and Boston Or-
chestra,
Capriccio Espagnole

Rimsky-Korsakov
Chelsea Singers,
"Sigh No More, Ladies"

evens
"On the Banks of Allan
"Down in the Flow’ry Vale"

Felsta"Now is the Month of Maying"’
MorleyStudio pianoforte recital byWilliam Clarke,Third English "Suite in G@ Minor .
Bach

Steuart Wilson (tenor),"On Wenlock Edge" Song cle
Vaughan Williams"On Wenlock Edge"

"From Far, from Eve and Morning"
fork When I Was in Love Withou"
"Is My Team Ploughing?""Bredon Hill"
"Cclun"Frederick Grinke and Watson
Forbes,
Duets for Violin and Viola, No. 1in G Major .....eese.e.. Mozart
Station notices
Newsreel with Commentary
Debroy Somers Band and Chorus,"Out of the Bottle" ...... Ellis
"McGlusky the Gold Seeker"London Piano-Accordion Band,"Behind the Clouds"

De
"Masters in Lighter Mood"
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

Sylva

ENZO ROME
5. Op.m. Variety and: dinner music
8. 0
8.15
8.30
45

After dinner music
Music in the Russ Morgan Manner"The Channings"
More variety
Carroll Gibbons
Peter Dawson sings
Variety
People in Pictures "
Close down

11.0
11,20
12.

3.15-3.30 Broadcast French Lesson for

ANGE INVERCARGILL680 kc 441m.
7. 0&8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS

0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (12.15 and

For My Lady: Musical Art Quartet
Recordings
1.15, LONDON NEWS)

Post-Primary Schools

Children’s session
Variety calling"Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS and Talk
"Crimson Trail"
After dinner music
Book Talk: Mr. H. B. Farnall
Operatic programme"His Last Plunge"
The latest on record
Station notices
Newsreel with Commentary
Supper Dance (Bob Crosby; inter-
ludes, Bing Crosby
Close down
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MONDAY March30
6. 0,
8.30

11.30

1 es Bg
AUCKLAND
19070& ¢; 280 mm.

7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections (Elsie K. Mor-ton)
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm
10.15 Melody Jackpots
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home
The Shopping Reporter (Marina)12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London1.0

1.30
2.15
2.30
4.0
4.30
5. 0
5.30
6. 0
6.15
6.30

7. 06
7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 0

8.15
8.45
9. 0
11. 0
12. 0

9. 0
9.45

PMPs

cocoba
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6. 0,
0

12.15 p.m.,1.15 News from London
0

Songs That Live Forever
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
Star Parade (first broadcast)
Home Service session (Gran)
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
News from London
Molly Garland and her Merry Maids
The Junior Quiz
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Eric Bell at the Novachord: "Music
in a Sentimental Mood "
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s Service
Hello from Hollywood!
The March of TimeHeadline News, folldwed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Pageant of Empire
You be the Detective!
News from London
Close down

WELLINGTON
£430k c. 265 m.

7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
Health Taik by "Uncle Scrim"Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections (Elsie K. Mor=
ton)
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in rhythm10.15 The Kitchen Quiz10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
Musical programme
The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
Mid-day melody menu
Cavalcade of comedyEaster Brides’ session
Lost Empire
Home Service (Mary Anne)
Musical programme
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)
News from London
The Children’s session
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Coast Patrol
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His MaJesty’s Service
Hello from Hollywood!
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Give it a Name Jackpots
You be the Detective!
Swing session
News from London
Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
£430: k-c.° 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie K, Mor-
ton)

10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in rhythm
10.15 Songs of the Islands10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
"40.45" Home Sweet Home

11. O° Masical* programme11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The Luncheon session ,12.15 p.m.,1.15 News from1. 0 Easter Parade2.0 East LynneLost Empire’
The Home Service session
Young Marrieds’ Cirole (Phillipa)
News from London
The Children’s session, beginningwith "Believe It or Not"
The Apex Aces
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s ServiceHello from Hollywood!The Enemy Within
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
A programme without a name
You be the Detective!
News from London
Close down

| AZB DUNEDIN4280 & ¢. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by *‘ Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie K. Mor-
ton)10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Cavalcade of Drama "Marie
Antoinette "

10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. O Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
O East Lynne2.15 Lost Empire
Home Service session (Joyce)
The Kitchen Quiz
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Andrina)
News from London
The Children’s session
The Happy Feet Club
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Melodies in waitz time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty's Service
Hello from Hollywood!Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
"What Would You Do?" Quiz
You be the Detective!
New recordings
News from London
Close down

27 PALMERSTON: Nth.MOO kc. 214m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy5.45 p.m. Bright music6.15 News from London
6.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
On His Majesty’s Service
Spy Exchange
One Girl in a Million
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
The Enemy Within
You be the Detective!
A Talk by Anne Stewart
Close down
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Dinneford s
purefluidMAGNESIA

Doctors advised it
Ioo years ag0

Doctorsadviseit
to-day!

Whatbetter recommendation could
you have thanmillionsofcontented
babies1 A little DINNEFORDS
added to every feed prevents food
fermenting inthelittle stomach: This
mildfuidformofmagnesiaiswon-
derfullysoothing: Itrelievespainful
wind and brings contented sleep:
See thatyour babyhasDinneford s

Dinneford'9
{veeDictionary forMothers:" Sendname
and address, togetherwith Id. stamp for
postage; to Box1627,
Wellington, and thiswonderful new bookwiv be sent to you:

DIABETESor Vital Importance to every Dlabetic 18this new Free Book, entitled "Diabetes "Its Cause and Treatment:" New Discoverythat is giving bealth and energy to tbou-
sands without injections, or strictdieting:Write for this valuable book at once:
Obtainable by return post from

CHEMISTS'SUPPLIESCO.
P.O: Box 1178L, Christchurch
(Kindly enclose 6d Stamps for bandling)

Wanted
CAMERAS}
Best prices paid for
Cameras, Home Movie

Cameras, Projectors, PhotographicAc-
cessories; Metal Tripods; etc: Wriceor call

NEWKODAK ZEALAND LTD
162QueenSt,Auckland2 292 LambtonQuay
Wellington: 68| Colombo St:, Christchurch:162 PrincesSt,Dunedin. 40


